SAN MARINO PUBLIC SCHOOL INDORE
ACADEMIC CALENDER (2025-26)

P; Month Date Day Holidays Working Examination
days
April 10/04/25 Thursday Mabhavir Jayanti 22
14/04/25 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
18/04/25 Friday Good Friday
30/04/25 Wednesday Parshuram Jayanti
June 07/06/25 Saturday Eid ul — Zuha 07 Summer Assignment
23/06/25 Monday School Reopen Submission
July 26 PT-125" July
onwards
PT-1 for 10" UT-1
for 12" 1st week of
July
August 09/08/25 Saturday Rakshabandhan 22 PTM-1 8" August
16/08/25 Saturday Krishna Janmashtami
27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
September 05/09/2025 Friday Milad un - Nabi 25
October 01/10/2025 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti & 17 Half Yearly Exam
to To Dussehra Holidays (6™ October
04/10/2025 Saturday onwards)
07/10/25 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti
18/10/25 to Saturday to
23/10/25 Thursday Deepawali Holidays
November 05/11/25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 23
15/11/25 Saturday Birsa Munda Jayanti
December 25/12/25 Thursday Christmas 24 Pre-Board for 12"
WinterVacation - /PT-3 1st December
Onwards
January 01/01/2 Thursday New Year 25 PT-3 5" January
14/01/26 Wednesday Makar Sankranti Onwards
February 16/02/26 Monday MahaShivratri 23
March 04/03/26 Friday Holi 21
19/03/26 Wednesday Gudipadwa Total =235
21/03/26 Saturday Idul Fitr
26/03/26 Thursday Ram Navmi
31/03/26 Tuesday Mabhavir Jayanti
April 03/04/26 Friday Good Friday 24
14/04/26 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti
Total 258 days




